
午前の部（測量科目）

得点 員数 累計 比率 得点 員数 累計 比率

40.0 8 8 16.3% 16.5 0 25 51.0%

39.5 0 8 16.3% 16.0 0 25 51.0%

39.0 0 8 16.3% 15.5 0 25 51.0%

38.5 0 8 16.3% 15.0 1 26 53.1%

38.0 3 11 22.4% 14.5 0 26 53.1%

37.5 0 11 22.4% 14.0 1 27 55.1%

37.0 0 11 22.4% 13.5 1 28 57.1%

36.5 0 11 22.4% 13.0 0 28 57.1%

36.0 0 11 22.4% 12.5 2 30 61.2%

35.5 0 11 22.4% 12.0 1 31 63.3%

35.0 0 11 22.4% 11.5 0 31 63.3%

34.5 0 11 22.4% 11.0 0 31 63.3%

34.0 2 13 26.5% 10.5 0 31 63.3%

33.5 0 13 26.5% 10.0 2 33 67.3%

33.0 0 13 26.5% 9.5 0 33 67.3%

32.5 0 13 26.5% 9.0 0 33 67.3%

32.0 2 15 30.6% 8.5 0 33 67.3%

31.5 0 15 30.6% 8.0 0 33 67.3%

31.0 0 15 30.6% 7.5 2 35 71.4%

30.5 0 15 30.6% 7.0 0 35 71.4%

30.0 2 17 34.7% 6.5 0 35 71.4%

29.5 0 17 34.7% 6.0 0 35 71.4%

29.0 2 19 38.8% 5.5 0 35 71.4%

28.5 0 19 38.8% 5.0 3 38 77.6%

28.0 1 20 40.8% 4.5 0 38 77.6%

27.5 1 21 42.9% 4.0 0 38 77.6%

27.0 0 21 42.9% 3.5 0 38 77.6%

26.5 0 21 42.9% 3.0 0 38 77.6%

26.0 1 22 44.9% 2.5 1 39 79.6%

25.5 0 22 44.9% 2.0 0 39 79.6%

25.0 1 23 46.9% 1.5 0 39 79.6%

24.5 0 23 46.9% 1.0 0 39 79.6%

24.0 0 23 46.9% 0.5 0 39 79.6%
23.5 1 24 49.0% 0.0 10 49 100.0%

23.0 0 24 49.0%

22.5 0 24 49.0%

22.0 0 24 49.0%

21.5 1 25 51.0%

21.0 0 25 51.0%

20.5 0 25 51.0%

20.0 0 25 51.0%

19.5 0 25 51.0%

19.0 0 25 51.0%

18.5 0 25 51.0%
18.0 0 25 51.0%

17.5 0 25 51.0% 合計 49人

17.0 0 25 51.0% 平均点 19.74点
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午後の部（法律科目）

得点 員数 累計 比率 得点 員数 累計 比率

50.0 0 0 0.0% 24.0 54 1,598 73.4%

49.5 0 0 0.0% 23.5 41 1,639 75.3%

49.0 0 0 0.0% 23.0 39 1,678 77.1%

48.5 0 0 0.0% 22.5 55 1,733 79.6%

48.0 2 2 0.1% 22.0 33 1,766 81.1%

47.5 3 5 0.2% 21.5 33 1,799 82.6%

47.0 3 8 0.4% 21.0 22 1,821 83.6%

46.5 3 11 0.5% 20.5 30 1,851 85.0%

46.0 3 14 0.6% 20.0 31 1,882 86.4%

45.5 6 20 0.9% 19.5 31 1,913 87.9%

45.0 3 23 1.1% 19.0 24 1,937 89.0%

44.5 6 29 1.3% 18.5 26 1,963 90.2%

44.0 4 33 1.5% 18.0 14 1,977 90.8%

43.5 12 45 2.1% 17.5 15 1,992 91.5%

43.0 16 61 2.8% 17.0 16 2,008 92.2%

42.5 8 69 3.2% 16.5 18 2,026 93.1%

42.0 18 87 4.0% 16.0 9 2,035 93.5%

41.5 14 101 4.6% 15.5 7 2,042 93.8%

41.0 16 117 5.4% 15.0 8 2,050 94.2%

40.5 20 137 6.3% 14.5 8 2,058 94.5%

40.0 24 161 7.4% 14.0 9 2,067 94.9%

39.5 33 194 8.9% 13.5 8 2,075 95.3%

39.0 23 217 10.0% 13.0 4 2,079 95.5%

38.5 27 244 11.2% 12.5 7 2,086 95.8%

38.0 28 272 12.5% 12.0 5 2,091 96.0%

37.5 34 306 14.1% 11.5 4 2,095 96.2%

37.0 33 339 15.6% 11.0 9 2,104 96.6%

36.5 39 378 17.4% 10.5 3 2,107 96.8%

36.0 29 407 18.7% 10.0 6 2,113 97.1%

35.5 32 439 20.2% 9.5 3 2,116 97.2%

35.0 31 470 21.6% 9.0 5 2,121 97.4%

34.5 37 507 23.3% 8.5 4 2,125 97.6%

34.0 38 545 25.0% 8.0 8 2,133 98.0%

33.5 40 585 26.9% 7.5 1 2,134 98.0%

33.0 38 623 28.6% 7.0 4 2,138 98.2%

32.5 34 657 30.2% 6.5 4 2,142 98.4%

32.0 51 708 32.5% 6.0 8 2,150 98.8%

31.5 41 749 34.4% 5.5 1 2,151 98.8%

31.0 61 810 37.2% 5.0 1 2,152 98.9%

30.5 46 856 39.3% 4.5 2 2,154 98.9%

30.0 49 905 41.6% 4.0 1 2,155 99.0%

29.5 51 956 43.9% 3.5 1 2,156 99.0%

29.0 54 1,010 46.4% 3.0 1 2,157 99.1%

28.5 67 1,077 49.5% 2.5 1 2,158 99.1%

28.0 57 1,134 52.1% 2.0 2 2,160 99.2%

27.5 69 1,203 55.3% 1.5 1 2,161 99.3%

27.0 58 1,261 57.9% 1.0 2 2,163 99.4%

26.5 64 1,325 60.9% 0.5 2 2,165 99.4%
26.0 55 1,380 63.4% 0.0 12 2,177 100.0%

25.5 63 1,443 66.3%

25.0 50 1,493 68.6% 合計 2,177人

24.5 51 1,544 70.9% 平均点 28.10点
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